SESSION 2

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MiniGP 190 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 2 11am 25/4/2024 11:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:12:59
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 57.163 +0.819 11:16:20.901 1 1:14.047 +14.107 11:14:41.614
(4) Qabil Irfan 4 59.644 +3.300 11:17:20.545 2 1:02.874 +2.934 11:15:44.488
1 1:04.310 +9.946 11:14:43.847 5 57.037 +0.693 11:18:17.582 3 1:02.095 +2.155 11:16:46.583
2 55.292 +0.928 11:15:39.139 6 1:00.617 +4.273 11:19:18.199 4 1:01.778 +1.838 11:17:48.361
3 54.650 +0.286 11:16:33.789 7 56.720 +0.376 11:20:14.919 5 1:01.644 +1.704 11:18:50.005
4 55.498 +1.134 11:17:29.287 8 56.600 +0.256 11:21:11.519 6 1:01.974 +2.034 11:19:51.979
5 54.437 +0.073 11:18:23.724 9 57.119 +0.775 11:22:08.638 7 1:00.101 +0.161 11:20:52.080
6 54.537 +0.173 11:19:18.261 10 58.544 +2.200 11:23:07.182 8 1:00.340 +0.400 11:21:52.420
7 54.479 +0.115 11:20:12.740 1 56.344 11:24:03.526 9 1:00.742 +0.802 11:22:53.162
8 54.628 +0.264 11:21:07.368 12 56.790 +0.446 11:25:00.316 10 1:00.843 +0.903 11:23:54.005
9 54.364 11:22:01.732 13 57.459 +1.115 11:25:57.775 11 1:00.219 +0.279 11:24:54.224
10 54.610 +0.246 11:22:56.342 14 57.756 +1.412 11:26:55.531 12 59.940 11:25:54.164
1 54.839 +0.475 11:23:51.181 13 1:00.206 +0.266 11:26:54.370
12 54.529 +0.165 11:24:45.710 (27) Adib Arsyad
13 54.805 +0.441 11:25:40.515 1 1:18.150 +21.644 11:14:23.891
14 54.711 +0.347 11:26:35.226 2 59.654 +3.148 11:15:23.545
3 57.093 +0.587 11:16:20.638
(67) Sharf Muhriz 4 56.618 +0.112 11:17:17.256
1 1:08.155 +12.059 11:14:31.243 5 56.743 +0.237 11:18:13.999
2 56.688 +0.592 11:15:27.931 6 59.257 +2.751 11:19:13.256
3 56.211 +0.115 11:16:24.142 7 56.584 +0.078 11:20:09.840
4 58.883 +2.787 11:17:23.025 8 57.659 +1.153 11:21:07.499
5 56.701 +0.605 11:18:19.726 9 58.022 +1.516 11:22:05.521
6 58.120 +2.024 11:19:17.846 10 1:02.038 +5.532 11:23:07.559
7 56.096 11:20:13.942 1" 56.649 +0.143 11:24:04.208
8 57.180 +1.084 11:21:11.122 12 56.506 11:25:00.714
9 58.154 +2.058 11:22:09.276 13 57.238 +0.732 11:25:57.952
10 57.489 +1.393 11:23:06.765 14 57.253 +0.747 11:26:55.205
11 56.415 +0.319 11:24:03.180
12 56.717 +0.621 11:24:59.897 (44) Farhan Naqib
13 57.636 +1.540 11:25:57.533 1 1:13.055 +15.985 11:14:23.683
14 57.062 +0.966 11:26:54.595 2 57.961 +0.891 11:15:21.644
3 57.420 +0.350 11:16:19.064
(54) Adam Danial 4 57.079 +0.009 11:17:16.143
1 1:18.145 +21.991 11:14:20.316 5 58.335 +1.265 11:18:14.478
2 59.662 +3.508 11:15:19.978 6 57.495 +0.425 11:19:11.973
3 59.331 +3.177 11:16:19.309 7 57.258 +0.188 11:20:09.231
4 56.980 +0.826 11:17:16.289 8 57.730 +0.660 11:21:06.961
5 57.007 +0.853 11:18:13.296 9 58.775 +1.705 11:22:05.736
6 58.859 +2.705 11:19:12.155 10 57.070 11:23:02.806
7 57.209 +1.055 11:20:09.364 1" 57.655 +0.585 11:24:00.461
8 56.608 +0.454 11:21:05.972 12 58.399 +1.329 11:24:58.860
9 56.564 +0.410 11:22:02.536 13 57.151 +0.081 11:25:56.011
10 56.373 +0.219 11:22:58.909 14 58.051 +0.981 11:26:54.062
1 56.516 +0.362 11:23:55.425
12 56.240 +0.086 11:24:51.665 (47) Syahmi Aiman
13 56.154 11:25:47.819 1 1:10.548 +12.354 11:14:46.087
14 57.384 +1.230 11:26:45.203 2 59.893 +1.699 11:15:45.980
3 1:00.721 +2.527 11:16:46.701
(1) Farish Hafiy 4 59.000 +0.806 11:17:45.701
1 1:06.872 +10.578 11:14:38.160 5 59.170 +0.976 11:18:44.871
2 57.521 +1.227 11:15:35.681 6 58.979 +0.785 11:19:43.850
3 56.993 +0.699 11:16:32.674 7 59.087 +0.893 11:20:42.937
4 56.564 +0.270 11:17:29.238 8 58.788 +0.594 11:21:41.725
5 56.294 11:18:25.532 9 58.924 +0.730 11:22:40.649
6 56.309 +0.015 11:19:21.841 10 58.585 +0.391 11:23:39.234
7 56.648 +0.354 11:20:18.489 1 58.844 +0.650 11:24:38.078
12 58.880 +0.686 11:25:36.958
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 13 58.194 11:26:35.152
1 1:09.004 +12.660 11:14:24.137
2 59.601 +3.257 11:15:23.738 (12) Kabilesh K.R
Orbits
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